
WERRIBEE LITTLE ATHLETICS CENTRE

Day Date Event

Sat 21-Sep-19 WLAC Come & Try Morning –  10am - 12pm

Season 2019-20 commences 

 Induction Round

Sat 12-Oct-19 Week 2

Sat 19-Oct-19 Week 3

Sat 26-Oct-19 Week 4

Melbourne Cup Weekend  - Twilight Meet

Commencing at 6.00pm - BYO light dinner

Sat 9-Nov-19 Week 6

Sat 16-Nov-19 Week 7

Sat 23-Nov-19 Regional Relay Championships – Geelong LAC

Sat 30-Nov-19 Week 8

Sat 7-Dec-19 Week 9 Multi Round – Multi Event Theme

Sat 14-Dec-19 State Relay Championships - Casey Fields

Sat 18-Jan-20 Week 10 First races commence 8.30am

Inter Centre Round - Corio LAC to host

Commencing time TBC

Sat 1-Feb-20 State Combined Championships - Lakeside Stadium

Sun 2-Feb-20 State Combined Championships - Lakeside Stadium

Sat 8-Feb-20 Week 12 Relaython

Sat 15-Feb-20 Regional Track & Field Championships Day 1 - Corio LAC

Sun 16-Feb-20 Regional Track & Field Championships Day 2 - Corio LAC

Sat 22-Feb-20 Week 13

Sat 29-Feb-20 Week 14

Labor Day Weekend  - 50th Season Celebrations

Werribee LAC Open Day

Sat 14-Mar-20 State Track & Field Championships Day 1 – Casey Fields

Sun 15-Mar-20 State Track & Field Championships Day 2 – Casey Fields

Sat 21-Mar-20 2019/20 Centre Championships 

Sat 28-Mar-20 Presentation Day

Fri 1-Nov-19 Week 5

Sat 7-Mar-20

Sat 25-Jan-20 Week 11

CHRISTMAS BREAK

SUMMER TRACK & FIELD CALENDAR 2019/20

                www.wlac.com.au       werribee@lavic.com.au     0490 087 770

Sat 5-Oct-19 Week 1

http://www.wlac.com.au/

